Einzel

Rangliste 2015 AK 15 - 17 Einzel

Wiemke Blttner
Luisa Riedel
Laura Becker
Diandra Eichhof
Patricia Steinjan

Nadja Mack

Kira Janina Struffert
Saphira Riedl

Celine Milde

Jana Fuchs

Julia Hesslein
Florentine Deubner
Annika Nyveld

Lisa Schlotte

Valerie Berda
Pauline Hahnemann
Laura Sieber

Celine Hobert

Anika Lehmann
Pauline Geyer

Pia Seidemann
Luzie-Carlotta Glinther
Anna Rosenberger
Maurice Himmelreich
Jutta Neuendorf

Selim Acem

Uim NRW DJMQ Punkte Platz

92
95 100

100
95

90

85

95
86

86

88
88

84
80

90

95
90

66
64
74

68

82

E'berg Sfeld I'heim OBBM Wolf
TuS Rotenburg e.V. 95 100 100
ESV Lokomotive Riesa e.V. 92 100
TG 1847 Nieder-Ingelheim e.V 95 95
TK Hannover e.V. 100 78 84
TG 1847 Nieder-Ingelheim e.V 90 90
85
82
SSV Ulm 1846 e.V. 92
SVC Minsterland e.V. 82 92
Aerobic-Stitzpunkt Halle e. V. 86 88
TSG Pastetten 1972 88 84 80
TV Jahn 08 Zizenhausen e.V. 88
TSV Buxtehude-Altkloster e.V. 95 76
Freie Turnerschaft 1990 Eisenach e.V. 80 80 80 80
TSV Buxtehude-Altkloster e.V. 72 92 74
SVC Minsterland e.V. 74 72
Aerobic-Stiitzpunkt Halle e. V. 80 78
Aerobic - Turn - Verein Eisenberg e.V. 75 75 80
TV Jahn 08 Zizenhausen e.V. 76
Freie Turnerschaft 1990 Eisenach e.V. 72 66 75 75
GAV Mahlow e.V. 68 68 70
1. SSV Saalfeld 92 e.V. 66 72 75
Aerobic - Turn - Verein Eisenberg e.V. 70 64 72
1. SSV Saalfeld 92 e.V. 64 70 64
1. SSV Saalfeld 92 e.V. 62 68 68
1. SSV Saalfeld 92 e.V. 58 60 66
Aerobic-Stiitzpunkt Halle e. V. 86
‘Anja Leonie Berthold ~ MTV Wolfenbittelev. 8 80
TG 1847 Nieder-Ingelheim e.V. 70
TSV Unterfohring e.V. 72

Christina Inioutis
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80

295
295
295
279
272
270
265
265
262
262
262
256
252
241
240
238
234
232
230
228
222
218
213
206
198
198
184
168
165
160
152
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Laura Neubert
Jenny Reuter
Celine Konziak
Charlotte Paatz

Aerobic & Tanzwerkstatt Dresden e.V.
Aerobic - Turn - Verein Eisenberg e.V.
Aerobic - Turn - Verein Eisenberg e.V.
Aerobic & Tanzwerkstatt Dresden e.V.

Einzel

Fabienne Fey
Alice Mujuaburre
Katharina Homann

Lena Traub
Lydia Hoffmeier
Celine Schafer
Emily Biereigel

Michelle Meier

Lena Lehmann

TG 1847 Nieder-Ingelheim e.V
SSV Ulm 1846 e.V.

TK Hannover

Aerobic - Turn - Verein Eisenberg e.V.
Aerobic - Turn - Verein Eisenberg e.V.
Aerobic - Turn - Verein Eisenberg e.V.
Aerobic - Turn - Verein Eisenberg e.V.
Aerobic - Turn - Verein Eisenberg e.V.
Aerobic - Turn - Verein Eisenberg e.V.

70 80
54 54
52 56
90
82
82
72
70
62
60
58
56
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150
108
108
90
85
82
82
72
70
62
60
58
56

32
33
33
35
36
37
37
39
40
41
42
43
44



Rangliste 2015 AK 15 - 17

Annika Nyveld, Julia Hesslein

Alice Mujuaburre, Simone Eberhardt
Charlene Casjens, Nina Ghalambor
Cynthia Schlater, Laura Hirsch

Florentine Deubner, Johanna Grasreiner
Jessica Grohmann, Tina Bartsch
Siska Seifert, Stefanie Becker

Lena Schubert, Lisa Junghans
Lisa-Marie Hohmann, Marissa Bicker
Josefine Lang, Luzie-Carlotta Glinther
Celina Locktfeldt, Emilia Kinne

Nadja Mack, Danica Weig

Johanna Lutz, Pauline Geyer

Pia Seidemann, Lara Exner

Larissa Wandhoff, Madeleine Kiihne
Annalena Stemmer, Samantha Halkner
Anna Schumacher, Lena Traub
Fabienne Fey, Selin Acem

Julia Friedel, Katharina Hohmann
Anna Sophie Kuntze, Lena Schlote
Amelie Hotzel, Chiara Tippl
Angelina Baur, Annika Ruf

Celine Schafer, Emely Biereigel
Maurice Himmelreich, Sina Eck

Jutta Neuendorf, Ute Neuendorf
Celine Konziak, Jenny Reuter

Lena Lehmann, Pauline Hahnemann

Duo

E'berg
TSV Buxtehude-Altkloster
SSV Uim 1846 e.V.
TK Hannover e.V. 100
ESV Lokomotive Riesa e.V.

Freie Turnerschaft 1990 Eisenach e.V. 80
ESV Lokomotive Riesa e.V.
ESV Lokomotive Riesa e.V.

SC Empor Laucha e.V. 68
TV Ibbenblren e.V.
1. SSV Saallfeld 92 e.V. 72
GAV Mahlow e.V. 70
SSV UIm 1846 e.V.
1. SSV Saalfeld 92 e.V. 64

Aerobic - Turn - Verein Eisenberg e.V.

TuS Bommern

1. SSV Saalfeld 92 e.V.

Aerobic - Turn - Verein Eisenberg e.V. 62
TG Nieder-Ingelheim

TK Hannover e.V.

Freie Turnerschaft 1990 Eisenach e.V. 75
TV Deggingen
TSV Bernstadt
Aerobic - Turn - Verein Eisenberg e.V. 66

1. SSV Saalfeld 92 e.V.
Aerobic-Stlitzpunkt Halle e. V.
Aerobic - Turn - Verein Eisenberg e.V.
Aerobic - Turn - Verein Eisenberg e.V.
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S'feld

80

68
72

66

64

I'heim OBBM Wolf

95
100

80
75

95

100

75
80
72

62
66

100

95

80

68

Uim NRW DJMQ Punkte

95

92

80
75

100

72
70

80

86
92

100

95

290
287
285
276
270
240
235
230
217
217
215
212
200
196
142
138
128
128
95
85
85
80
75
72
70
66
64



Duo

Platz
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Trio

Rangliste 2015 AK 15 - 17 Trio

E'berg S'feld I'heim OBBM Wolf Ulm NRW DJMQ Punkte
Fabienne Fey, Laura Becker, Patricia Steinjan TG 1847 Nieder-Ingelheim e.V 100 100 100 300
Esther Godecke, Luna Warnken, Nele Ludwig TuS Rotenburg e.V. 95 100 95 95 88 290
Chaya Antonia Chromik, Diandra Eichhof, Sophia Ho TK Hannover e.V. 92 92 92 100 95 287
Emma Sturm, Lina-Sophie Schmid, Maya Schwally SSV Ulm 1846 e.V. 95 95 92 282
Alexa Tschernitschek, Saphira Riedl, Valerie Berda Aerobic-Stitzpunkt Halle e. V. 88 100 90 278

oo IESOIINSOSOII 270

Anne Ruschke, Carolin Tanzer, Nadine Hilke Aerobic-Stutzpunkt Halle e. V. 90 90 86 266
Charlotte Paatz, Laura Neubert, Sylvi Stephan Aerobic & Tanzwerkstatt Dresden € 90 86 84 260
Angelina Frohlich, Elisa Freund, Leonie Stallbérger TV Ibbenbiren e.V. 80 80 80 240
Annika Pfutzner, Nina Marufke, Salomé Grandinger GAV Mahlow e.V. 75 80 75 75 230
Anna Rosenberger, Anna Treitl, Nelly Seydholdt 1. SSV Saalfeld 92 e.V. 70 80 75 225
Anna Peter, Sabrina Amann, Julia Réder TSG Pastetten 1972 e.V. 75 80 155
Finja Fiebig, Johanna Lutz, Lisa Hinze 1. SSV Saalfeld 92 e.V. 68 72 140
Julia Friedel, Katharina Hohmann, Lena Perkuhn TK Hannover e.V. 80 80
Emily Gellert, Janine Reisinger, Rebekka Burk, Lea K« TG 1847 Nieder-Ingelheim e.V 75 75
Lara Exner, Michelle Meier, Pia Seidemann Aerobic - Turn - Verein Eisenberg € 72 72
Selina Kempter, Lena Renner, Gina Thum TV Jahn-Zizenhausen 70 70
Hannah Riehl, Alina Fischer, Allegra RoRmann, Manc MTV Wolfenblittel e.V.
Carlin Hefer, Maja Becker, Melina Weil} TG 1847 Nieder-Ingelheim e.V
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Trio

Platz
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4-5er Team

Rangliste AK 15 - 17

E'berg S'feld I'hneim OBBM Wolf Ulm NRW
Celine Milde, Fabienne Fey, Laura Becker, Luisa TG 1847 Nieder-Ingelheim
Riedel, Patricia Steinjan eV 100 100 100 100 100
Charlene Casjens, Chaya Antonia Chromik, Esther TuS Rotenburg e.V.
Godecke, Luna Warnken, Sophia Hohmann 95 95 95
Maya Schwally, Nadja Mack, Danica Weig, Emma SSV Ulm 1846 e.V.
Sturm, Lina-Sophie Schmid, Simone Eberhardt 95 95

Jessica Grohmann, Laura Hirsch, Siska Seifert, ESV Lokomotive Riesa

Stefanie Becker, Tina Bartsch e.V. 80 80 80 80
Anna Sophie Kuntze, Celine Hobert, Florentine Freie Turnerschaft 1990

Deubner, Johanna Grasreiner, Lena Schlote Eisenach e.V. 75 80 72
Dajana Naveke, Johanna Pfeiffer, Lena Fietze, Marike MTV Wolfenblttel e.V.

Kranes, Nils Angerstein 72 72 75
Anna Treitl, Jasmin Duirrbeck, Jessica Kohler, Linah 1. SSV Saalfeld 92 e.V.

Sophie Klietz, Nelly Seydholdt, Anna Rosenberger 70 75 70

Alexa Tschernitschek, Anne Ruschke, Carolin Tanzer, Aerobic-Stitzpunkt Halle

Saphira Riedl, Valerie Berda e. V. 92
Annika Nyveld, Janneke Campen, Jenny Lohn, Lena TSV Buxtehude-Altkloster

Lineburg, Julia Hesslein, Rebekka Busch e.V. 75 80
Anna Schumacher, Lara Exner, Lena Traub, Michelle  Aerobic - Turn - Verein

Meier, Pia Seidemann Eisenberg e.V. 68 68

Emily Gellert, Janine Reisinger, Laura Schlosser, TG 1847 Nieder-Ingelheim

Rebekka Burk, Valentina Heintzel, Lea Korus e.V
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4-5er Team

4-5er Team
DJMQ Punkte Platz Punkte

100 300 1
90 285 2
282 3

268 4

261 5

240 6

227 7

219 8

215 9

95 187 10
155 11

136 12
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4-5er Team

Platz
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